c3controls’ Series 620 assembled starters are compact in size, are easy to install, and
provide reliable and accurate protection against overload and phase loss conditions.
Power and control circuit terminals are readily accessible for easy wiring, while shared
accessories enable starters to be customized for virtually any application. c3’s starters
will help reduce your costs and enhance the features and performance of your equipment.
Visit www.c3controls.com to download product certifications.
NOTE: The scope (range, description, price, specifications,
dimensions, etc.) of the product featured in this section is

dc coil voltage codes
											           PRICE
Voltage	 12	 24	 24 ~ 28	 48	 42 ~ 50	 110	 125	 110 ~ 130	 208 ~ 240 	 250
-S09 to -S25	 ZB	 ZC	 —	 ZK	 —	 ZD	 ZQ	 —	 —	 ZP	 $    8.00
-S32 to -S40	 —	 —	 EC	 —	 EK	 —	 —	 EL	 EE	 —	 $  28.00
-S50 to -S105	 —	 —	 EC	 —	 EK	 —	 —	 EL	 EE	 —	 $131.00
I. Starter Type
CODE	DES CRIPTION									        PRICE
620	 Direct-On-Line (DOL) Starter: Series 300 Contactor + Series 320 Overload Relay	 $   7.00
iI. Non-Reversing Contactor (3 Normally Open Poles)
	R atings for switching ac motors - AC-2, AC-3, ac-4
	 kw (50Hz)	 hp (60Hz)	 Contactor
	 max. le (a)	 3 phase	 1 phase	 3 phase	 Cat. NO.
code	A C-3	A C-1	 230V	 400/415V	 500V	 690V	 115V	 230V	 200V	 230V	 460V	 575V	 Prefix	 PRICE
S09	 9	 25	 2.2	 4	 5.5	 5.5	 1/2	 1-1/2	 3	 3	 5 	 7-1/2	 300-S09N30	 $  12.00
S12	 12	 25	 3	 5.5	 7.5	 7.5	 3/4	 2	 3	 3	 7-1/2	 10	 300-S12N30	 $  18.00
S18	 18	 32	 4	 7.5	 10	 10	 1	 3	 5	 5	 10	 15	 300-S18N30	 $  23.00
S25	 25	 45	 7.5	 11	 15	 15	 2	 5	 7-1/2	 7-1/2	 15	 15	 300-S25N30	 $  29.00
S32	 32	 60	 9	 15	 18.5	 18.5	 3	 5	 10	 10	 20	 25	 300-S32N30	 $  35.00
S40	 40	 60	 11	 18.5	 25	 30	 3	 5	 10	 15	 30	 25	 300-S40N30	 $  48.00
S50	 50	 90	 15	 22	 30	 35	 3	 7-1/2	 15	 15	 40	 40	 300-S50N30	 $  59.00
S65	 65	 110	 18.5	 30	 40	 45	 5	 10	 20	 20	 50	 50	 300-S65N30	 $  67.00
S80	 80	 110	 22	 37	 45	 45	 7-1/2	 15	 20	 25	 50	 60	 300-S80N30	 $  77.00
S95	 95	 140	 25	 45	 55	 55	 7-1/2	 15	 25	 30	 60	 75	 300-S95N30	 $133.00
S105	 105	 140	 30	 55	 65	 65	 10	 20	 30	 40	 75	 75	 300-S105N30	 $153.00
See opposite page for
Part Builder Chart V.
Discount
Schedule C

e
r
s S
e
r
ie
s 6
2
0
Ava i l a b l e Fr a m e Si z e s  f o r
DOL Sta rt e r s
         Ratings for Switching AC Motors, AC-2, AC-3, AC-4
			              HP (60Hz)					     Contactor	 Current
Max. Ie (A)		 1 Phase		  3 Phase				A   ux. Contacts	A djustment
     AC-3	 115V	 230V	 200V	 230V	 460V	 575V	 Coil Voltage	 NO	 NC	R ange (A)*	 Cat. No.	 PRICE
					     1/2	 1/2	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 0.8 ~ 1.2	 620-S09D10-2D12	 $  46.50
					     3/4	 3/4	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
1.2 ~ 1.8	 620-S09D10-2D18	 $  46.50
						      1	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
		  1/6	 1/2	 1/2	 1	 1-1/2	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
1.8 ~ 2.8	 620-S09D10-2D28	 $  46.50
						      2	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
          9		  1/4	 3/4	 3/4	 1-1/2	 3	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
2.8 ~ 4.0	 620-S09D10-2D40	 $  46.50
		  1/3			   2		  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
	 1/6	 1/2	 1	 1	 3		  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
4.0 ~ 6.3	 620-S09D10-2D63	 $  46.50
	 1/4						      120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
	 1/3	 3/4	 1-1/2	 1-1/2		  5	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 5.6 ~ 8.0	 620-S09D10-2D80	 $  46.50
		  1	 2	 2	 5	 7-1/2	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 7.0 ~ 10.0	 620-S09D10-2U10	 $  46.50
	 1/2	 1-1/2	 3	 3			   120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 8 ~ 12.5	 620-S09D10-2U12	 $  46.50
         12
					     7-1/2	 10	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 8 ~ 12.5	 620-S12D10-2U12	 $  52.50
	 3/4	 2					     120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 10 ~ 15	 620-S12D10-2U15	 $  52.50
         18
	 1			   5	 10		  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 11 ~ 17	 620-S18D10-2U17	 $  57.50
		  3	 5			   15	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 15 ~ 23	 620-S18D10-2U23	 $  57.50
         25				    7-1/2	 15		  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 15 ~ 23	 620-S25D10-2U23	 $  63.50
	 2	 5	 7-1/2				    120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 22 ~ 32	 620-S25D10-2U32	 $  63.50
				    10	 20	 20	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 15 ~ 23	 620-S32D10-2U23	 $  69.50
         32		  5				    25	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 22 ~ 32	 620-S32D10-2U32	 $  69.50
	 3		  10				    120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 25 ~ 40	 620-S32D10-3U40	 $  83.50
         40
		  5		  10		  25	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 22 ~ 32	 620-S40D10-2U32	 $  82.50
	 3				    30		  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 25 ~ 40	 620-S40D10-3U40	 $  96.50
	 3	 7-1/2		  15	 30	 30	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
32 ~ 50	 620-S50D10-4U50	 $115.00
         50						      40	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0
			   15		  40		  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 40 ~ 57	 620-S50D10-4U57	 $115.00
		  10			   40	 50	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 40 ~ 57	 620-S65D10-4U57	 $123.00
         65	 5			   20			   120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 50 ~ 63	 620-S65D10-4U63	 $123.00
			   20		  50		  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 57 ~ 70	 620-S65D10-4U70	 $123.00
         80
	 5						      120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 50 ~ 63	 620-S80D10-4U63	 $133.00
		  15		  25	 50	 60	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 57 ~ 70	 620-S80D10-4U70	 $133.00
         95
			   25		  60	 75	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 63 ~ 80	 620-S95D10-5U80	 $197.00
	 7-1/2			   30			   120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 78 ~ 97	 620-S95D10-5U97	 $197.00
						      75	 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 63 ~ 80	 620-S105D10-5U80	 $217.00
        105		  20	 30				    120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 78 ~ 97	 620-S105D10-5U97	 $217.00
	 10			   40	 75		  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz	 1	 0	 90 ~ 112	 620-S105D10-5X11	 $217.00
some of our most popular DOL Starter configurations
V. Overload Relay Current Adjustment
	In stalls on 	 Current Adjust. 	 Overload
Code	 Contactor	  Range (A)	R elay Cat. No.	 PRICE
2C40		  0.28 ~ 0.40	 320-B2C40	 $  23.50
2C63		  0.4 ~ 0.63	 320-B2C63	 $  23.50
2C80		  0.56 ~ 0.8	 320-B2C80	 $  23.50
2D12		  0.8 ~ 1.2	 320-B2D12	 $  23.50
2D18		  1.2 ~ 1.8	 320-B2D18	 $  23.50
2D28		  1.8 ~ 2.8	 320-B2D28	 $  23.50
2D40		  2.8 ~ 4.0	 320-B2D40	 $  23.50
2D63		  4.0 ~ 6.3	 320-B2D63	 $  23.50
2D80		  5.6 ~ 8.0	 320-B2D80	 $  23.50
2U10		  7.0 ~ 10.0	 320-B2U10	 $  23.50
2U12		  8 ~ 12.5	 320-B2U12	 $  23.50
2U15		  10 ~ 15	 320-B2U15	 $  23.50
2U17		  11 ~ 17	 320-B2U17	 $  23.50
2U23		  15 ~ 23	 320-B2U23	 $  23.50
2U32		  22 ~ 32	 320-B2U32	 $  23.50
3U40		  25 ~ 40	 320-B3U40	 $  37.50
4U50		  32 ~ 50	 320-B4U50	 $  45.00
4U57		  40 ~ 57	 320-B4U57	 $  45.00
4U63		  50 ~ 63	 320-B4U63	 $  45.00
4U70		  57 ~ 70	 320-B4U70	 $  45.00
5U80		  63 ~ 80	 320-B5U80	 $  53.00
5U97		  78 ~ 97	 320-B5U97	 $  53.00
5X11		  90 ~ 112	 320-B5X11	 $  53.00
*NOTE: �HP ratings shown in the table above are for reference. The final selection
	 of the overload relay must be based on the actual motor full load current.
CS330320PSGRECDS1316